COAST VALLEY PREP LEAGUE

2024 Master Volleyball Schedule
Divisions AA & A — Revised - 8/8/24

Note: Schedule Non-League Pre-Season Games: Tues. 9/10, Thur. 9/12, Tues. 9/17 & Thur. 9/19.

Tues. Sept. 24 Thur. Oct. 10

AA AA

Almond Acres @ Cayucos Cayucos @ Almond Acres
Coastal Christian @ Santa Lucia Santa Lucia @ Coastal Christian
Shandon @ SLO Classical SLO Classical @ Shandon

A A

Larsen @ Civitas Civitas @ Larsen

Solid Rock @ No. Co. Christian No. Co. Christian @ Solid Rock

St. Rose @ Trinity Lutheran Trinity Lutheran @ St. Rose

Thurs. Sept. 26 Tues. Oct. 15

AA AA

Coastal Christian @ Almond Acres Almond Acres @ Coastal Christian
Cayucos @ Shandon Shandon @ Cayucos

Santa Lucia @ SLO Classical SLO Classical @ Santa Lucia

A A

No. Co. Christian @ Larsen Larsen @ No. Co. Christian
Civitas @ St. Rose St. Rose @ Civitas

Trinity Lutheran @ Solid Rock Solid Rock @ Trinity Lutheran
Tues. Oct. 1 Thur. Oct. 17

AA AA

Almond Acres @ Shandon Shandon @ Almond Acres
SLO Classical @ Coastal Christian Coastal Christian @ SLO Classical
Santa Lucia @ Cayucos Cayucos @ Santa Lucia

A A

Larsen @ St. Rose St. Rose @ Larsen

Trinity Lutheran @ No. Co. Christian No. Co. Chistian @ Trinity Lutheran
Solid Rock @ Civitas Civitas @ Solid Rock
Thur. Oct. 3 Tues. Oct. 22

AA AA

Almond Acres @ SLO Classical SLO Classical @ Almond Acres
Shandon @ Santa Lucia Santa Lucia @ Shandon
Cayucos @ Coastal Christian Coastal Christian @ Cayucos

A A

Trinity Lutheran @ Larsen Larsen @ Trinity Lutheran
St. Rose @ Solid Rock Solid Rock @ St. Rose

No. Co. Christian @ Civitas Civitas @ No. Co. Christian
Tues. Oct. 8 Thur. Oct. 24

AA AA

Santa Lucia @ Almond Acres Almond Acres @ Santa Lucia
Cayucos @ SLO Classical SLO Classical @ Cayucos

Coastal Christian @ Shandon Shandon @ Coastal Christian
A A

Larsen @ Solid Rock Solid Rock @ Larsen

Civitas @ Trinity Lutheran Trinity Lutheran @ Civitas

No. Co. Christian @ St. Rose St. Rose @ No. Co. Christian

CVPL Tournaments, for Both AA & A Divisions (Top 4 Teams in each) — Nov. 5 & Nov. 7
CVPL Championship Contest AA #1 vs. A#1 Best 3 out of 5. Tues. Nov. 12 Location TBA

Locations - TBA
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